GKR9

P
P ° .ﬂ N
97
°
M)
o
>
Al
5]
. 5
- z
®
D
2L
[
o a
| 2 5 o
9 ®
(]




B1
®

C1

Ea\% >N@% >wa\%,>

9

3 HQ

GKRY
HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET
Qty.

A1. 3/8"X3" HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS]
A2.3/8"X2 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS]
A3. 3/8"X2 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT [2PCS]
A4.5/16"X2 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS]
AS. 5/16"X1" HEX HEAD BOLT [2PCS]
B1. 3/8" NYLON LOCK NUT [BPCS]
C1. 3/8" (.D)WASHER [18PCS]
C2. 5/16" (.D)WASHER [6PCS]
C3. 5/16" SPRING WASHER [6PCS]
D1. 2"X2"X1.8t END CAP (921 1-005) [2PCS]
D2. 95X140mm NO-SLIP TAPE (9310-035)—-nee-- [2PCS]

C2
9

1

|

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

A [1PCS] C [1PCS]
7 —
&= =
B[1PCS] =
P> D [1PCS]
ﬂp = ——
- 0 K=\ H_u
E[1PCS] H [1PCS]
==
F [2PCS] | l
. ) | [2PCS]
. G [2PCS]
| <

»

o,




GKR9

PAGE 2




